
FINALISTS & WINNERS - NOVEMBER 2021

BEST FEATURE FILM BEST SHORT FILM

The BezoniansDirector Savvas D. Michael (WINNER)
Another Love Story Director Brandon Morson

Life After Director Jesse Edwards (WINNER)
Harvest Director Jamar Redhead 

A Waste of Time Director Harrison Stengle
Swimming Lesson Director Wai Sun Cheng 

Same Page Director Stephen Bond 
Double Zero Director Pat Bradley 

Professional Experience Director Marco Felipe Rossi
Cordelia Director Shelby Zhang 

Song of the Same Night Directors Kary H Sarrey, Jason J Sarrey, Jay 
Rho, Ryan Foregger, Yong Duk Jhun, Lai Tsz Yeung Alson

BEST UNDER 5 MINUTE FILM BEST INDIE SHORT

Slicer Director David Barros (WINNER)
The Jump Director Sergei Safiullin

And Still We Rise Director Kate Martelle

The Wolf Directors Guillerme Alain, Sensi Lucas (WINNER)
Eldorado Director Kevin James Bond

Professional Experience Director Marco Felipe Rossi
Cordelia Director Shelby Zhang 

My Story of Alzheimer’s Disease Directors Kim Plumridge, Andrew Duncan

BEST SERIES PILOT BEST WEB-SERIES

Limited Edition Director Cole Mueller (WINNER) Arthur Director Nick Rusconi (WINNER)

BEST ANIMATION BEST DOCUMENTARY FEATURE

The Case Director Maurizio Forestieri (WINNER)

On the Beat - From the Street to a Star Director Carl Eneroth 
(WINNER)

A letter from Carl Jung Director Yong Jin Yoon 
From now on, Soje-dong Director teajun kim 

BEST DOCUMENTARY SHORT BEST STUDENT FILM

My Story of Alzheimer’s Disease Directors Kim Plumridge, 
Andrew Duncan (WINNER)

What nobody talks about Director Hansine Killingmoe Såstad
Overweight Director Alan J Chriest

Cordelia Director Shelby Zhang (WINNER)
Victims Director Yumeng Liu 

A Murder in the Forest Director Jason Michael Perniciaro
The drain Director Alexia Haick 

I Am Odd Submitter Mike Connaris 



BEST SILENT FILM BEST EXPERIMENTAL FILM

Diner Discord Director Alan Rosenfeld (WINNER)
Blind Date Director Alan Rosenfeld 

Rouge Gorge Director Marie Ségolène Brault (WINNER)
Night, Mother Director John Patrick Lowrie

Sunday Director Alberto Martín-Aragón

BEST MUSIC VIDEO BEST DARK COMEDY FILM

Megalomania Director Bernardo Quesney (WINNER)
Human Director Nick Bohle 

BubbleBathAntics / Carrie Director Adam M. Tuller 
Set It Off Tonight Directors Mindy Strouse, Lisa Dietrich

Money Director Brian Drillinger 
Ancient Lover Director Banjii & Mayuri 

The Blow Out Day Director Rebecca Engen Isaksen (WINNER)

BEST THRILLER FILM BEST FANTASY FILM

Professional Experience Director Marco Felipe Rossi (WINNER)
Neither Here nor There Director Franco Machado-Pesce 

(WINNER)

BEST SCI-FI FILM BEST HORROR FILM

Illusions Director Howard Stean (WINNER)

Neither Here nor There Director Franco Machado-Pesce 
(WINNER)

Slicer Director David Barros 
Carve Director Jay Palmieri Jr. 

BEST DRAMA FILM BEST WAR FILM

Beautiful Violence Director Joey Medina (WINNER) Day 333 Director Matthew Wilcox (WINNER)

BEST BIOGRAPHICAL FILM BEST INSPIRATIONAL FILM

The Value of Time Director Tom Dauer (WINNER)

My Story of Alzheimer’s Disease Directors Kim Plumridge, 
Andrew Duncan (WINNER)

I Am Odd Submitter Mike Connaris 
Song of the Same Night Directors Kary H Sarrey, Jason J Sarrey, Jay 

Rho, Ryan Foregger, Yong Duk Jhun, Lai Tsz Yeung Alson

BEST DIRECTOR BEST 1ST TIME DIRECTOR

Another Love Story Director Brandon Morson (WINNER- Feature)
Eureka Director Mida Chu (WINNER - Short)

Eldorado Director Kevin James Bond
Beautiful Violence Director Joey Medina 

Swimming Lesson Director Wai Sun Cheng
Diner Discord Director Alan Rosenfeld

Blind Date Director Alan Rosenfeld

Cordelia Director Shelby Zhang (WINNER)
Victims Director Yumeng Liu 

A Little Less Conversation Director Carmen Molinar 
My Story of Alzheimer’s Disease Directors Kim Plumridge, Andrew Duncan

Professional Experience Director Marco Felipe Rossi
Information Cocoons Director Jiawen Zhang 



BEST PRODUCER BEST 1ST TIME PRODUCER

(Joey Medina) Beautiful Violence Director Joey Medina 
(WINNER)

(Kary H. Sarrey) Song of the Same Night Directors Kary H Sarrey, Jason 
J Sarrey, Jay Rho, Ryan Foregger, Yong Duk Jhun, Lai Tsz Yeung Alson

(Kim Plumridge) My Story of Alzheimer’s Disease Directors 
Kim Plumridge, Andrew Duncan (WINNER)

BEST ACTOR BEST ACTRESS

(Jerry Yang) Swimming Lesson Director Wai Sun Cheng 
(WINNER)

(Emanuel Ramirez) Same Page Director Stephen Bond 
(Kenneth Wayne) Another Love Story Director Brandon Morson

(Isadora Ortega) Another Love Story Director Brandon Morson 
(WINNER)

(Eva Ferguson) Swimming Lesson Director Wai Sun Cheng 
(Elise Wilkes) Same Page Director Stephen Bond 

(Sheila Houlahan) Night, Mother Director John Patrick Lowrie

BEST ACTING ENSEMBLE BEST ACTING DUO

Faces Of Dead Women Director Joshua Nelson (WINNER)
(Maria Maegdefrau, Hervine De Boodt) Marie-Luise Director 

Hervine De Boodt (WINNER)
(Sheila Houlahan, Ellen McLain) Night, Mother Director John Patrick Lowrie

BEST MONOLOGUE BEST CHILD ACTRESS

(Alejandra Arce) I’m Gonna Always Be Your Mom Director 
Alejandra Arce (WINNER)

(Emily Gornshteyn) The Jump Director Sergei Safiullin (WINNER)

BEST CINEMATOGRAPHY BEST PROSTHETIC MAKE-UP

(Tom Ki Bom) Swimming Lesson Director Wai Sun Cheng 
(WINNER)

(Santino Ferrese, Daniel Jurado) Neither Here nor There Direc-
tor Franco Machado-Pesce (WINNER)

(Johnna Perez) Beautiful Violence Director Joey Medina 

BEST SOUNDTRACK BEST MAIN THEME

(Tree Kim) Song of the Same Night Directors Kary H Sarrey, 
Jason J Sarrey, Jay Rho, Ryan Foregger, Yong Duk Jhun, Lai 

Tsz Yeung Alson (WINNER)
(Juan Manuel Leguizamon) Neither Here nor There Director Franco 

Machado-Pesce
(Sulwyn Lok) A Murder in the Forest Director Jason Michael Perniciaro

(Michael Verselli) My Story of Alzheimer’s Disease Directors Kim 
Plumridge, Andrew Duncan

(Daniele Truocchio) In Between Submitter Daniele Truocchio

(Daniele Truocchio) In Between Submitter Daniele Truocchio 
(WINNER)

BEST SONG BEST DRONE VIDEO

(Mike Connaris) I Am Odd Submitter Mike Connaris (WINNER)
(“Flying Free” by Chad Marvin) My Story of Alzheimer’s Disease 

Directors Kim Plumridge, Andrew Duncan
And Still We Rise Director Kate Martelle (WINNER)



BEST DANCE CHOREOGRAPHY BEST EDITING

(Kate Martelle) And Still We Rise Director Kate Martelle (WINNER)

(Kary H. Sarrey) Song of the Same Night Directors Kary H 
Sarrey, Jason J Sarrey, Jay Rho, Ryan Foregger, Yong Duk 

Jhun, Lai Tsz Yeung Alson (WINNER)
(Andrew Duncan) My Story of Alzheimer’s Disease Directors Kim 

Plumridge, Andrew Duncan
(Carlos Martinez) They Are Fine Director Kristy Espinoza 

BEST POSTER BEST FEATURE SCRIPT

Betrayal of Reason Writer C.Hope Belmont (WINNER)

How to Be DysFunctional After Divorce Writer Erin Elizabeth 
Keefer (WINNER)

Anemone Writers Frank Mancuso and Bobby Ciasulli
The Sicken Writer Danny Alex

Bloodlines: The Mogadishu Diaries 1992-1993 Writer Eddie Clay Thompkins III

BEST SERIES PILOT SCRIPT BEST SHORT SCRIPT

Milton Falls Writer Jason Murgatroyd (WINNER) On the moonlit sea Writer Wei Zhou (WINNER)

BEST COMEDY SCRIPT BEST FANTASY SCRIPT

How to Be DysFunctional After Divorce Writer Erin Elizabeth 
Keefer (WINNER)

Salt Beast Guardians Writer Yelitza Prada Breen (WINNER)

BEST SCI-FI SCRIPT BEST HORROR SCRIPT

Glass Rekindlers Writer Yelitza Prada Breen (WINNER) The Sicken Writer Danny Alex (WINNER)

BEST DRAMA SCRIPT

Soul’s on fire Writer Joseph Lincoln Harrison (WINNER)



GRAND JURY AWARDS HONORABLE MENTIONS
A Murder in the Forest Director Jason Michael Perniciaro 

(Student Film)

(Sheila Houlahan, Ellen McLain) Night, Mother Director John 
Patrick Lowrie (Duo)

(Emanuel Ramirez) Same Page Director Stephen Bond (Actor)

Professional Experience Director Marco Felipe Rossi (1st time 
Director - Short)

Bloodlines: The Mogadishu Diaries 1992-1993 Writer Eddie 
Clay Thompkins III (Feature Script)

Sunday Director Alberto Martín-Aragón (Experimental Film)

Carve Director Jay Palmieri Jr. (Horror Film)

Song of the Same Night Directors Kary H Sarrey, Jason J 
Sarrey, Jay Rho, Ryan Foregger, Yong Duk Jhun, Lai Tsz Yeung 

Alson (Inspirational Film)

(Andrew Duncan) My Story of Alzheimer’s Disease Directors 
Kim Plumridge, Andrew Duncan (Editing)

(Eva Ferguson) Swimming Lesson Director Wai Sun Cheng 
(Actress)

Eldorado Director Kevin James Bond (Indie Short)

Diner Discord Director Alan Rosenfeld  (Director - Short)

Human Director Nick Bohle (Music Video)

Victims Director Yumeng Liu (Student Film)

Anemone Writers Frank Mancuso and Bobby Ciasulli (Feat. Script)

Night, Mother Director John Patrick Lowrie (Experimental Film)

(Elise Wilkes) Same Page Director Stephen Bond (Actress)

I Am Odd Submitter Mike Connaris (Inspirational Film)

Ancient Lover Director Banjii & Mayuri (Music Video)

Double Zero Director Pat Bradley (Short Film)

A letter from Carl Jung Director Yong Jin Yoon (Doc Feature)


